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SABADO - 4 ANOS CONCURSO :2017CCS10 - PRUEBA :01
PREMIOS
ANCADES
Clasific. Nombre Caballo Jinete Puntos SOCIOS
1°EX ATHENEA GARCIA PRIDA,MARIA 0
19 EX BYRON SFM MENENDEZ MENENDEZ,GONZALO 0
1° EX INDEPENDANCE SUAREZ JUNQUERA,MARIO 0
19 EX JULIO IGLESIAS DEL AMOR JUNQUERA BEDIA,LAURA 0
1° EX JUNO DEL AMOR JUNQUERA BEDIA,LAURA 0
1° EX RED FLAG DE WALYRO GUZMAN FERNANDEZ,SARA 0
1° EX VIENTO DE CAPELLAN CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 0
1°EX VISAMA KAOBA DiAZ GARCIA,ALVARO 0
9° BRUCE WAYNE MQ, SILVELA CASTANON,JAIME 4
10° DIVINA MQ SILVELA CASTANON,JAIME 8

11° TLALOC DE SAN CUCAO RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ,JUAN CARLOS
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DOMINGO - 4 ANOS

Clasific.

1°EX
1°EX
1°EX
4°EX
4° EX
4°EX
4°EX
4° EX
P EX
9°EX

Nombre Caballo

ATHENEA

BRUCE WAYNE MQ
BYRON SFM
INDEPENDANCE

JULIO IGLESIAS DEL AMOR
JUNO DEL AMOR

RED FLAG DE WALYRO
VIENTO DE CAPELLAN

DIVINA MQ
VISAMA KAOBA

CONCURSO :2017CCS10 - PRUEBA :04

Jinete

BONO RODRIGUEZ,JOSE
ALVAREZ AMARO,HUGO
CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE
CASTRO ROMAN,ALVARO
CASTRO ROMAN,ALVARO
VAZQUEZ AYMERICH,ALFONSO
GOMEZ LOBATO,BORJA

PINEDO SENDAGORTA,CRISTINA
COLLADO RODRIGO,SERGIO
BUSTOS ALVAREZ,HUGO V.

Puntos
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PREMIOS
ANCADES
SOCIOS



SABADO - 5 ANOS

Clasific.

10
20
30
40
50
6°
7°

Nombre Caballo

IMPOSANT DEL MASET
CASSANDRA H

FALUA JR

FARINELLI JR

GREY MAN

JOHNNIE WALKER
URSUS MQ

CONCURSO :2017CCS10 - PRUEBA :02

Jinete

GONZALEZ-SAAVEDRA GARCIA,CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ,JUAN CARLOS
JURADO NARVAEZ,RICARDO

JURADO NARVAEZ,RICARDO

GARCIA PRIDA,MARIA

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ,MARTA
SILVELA CASTANON,JAIME

Puntos
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Tiempo

PREMIOS
ANCADES
SOCIOS



DOMINGO - 5 ANOS

Clasific.

10
20
3°
40
5°
6°
7°

Nombre Caballo

GREY MAN

FALUA JR

CASSANDRA H
JOHNNIE WALKER
FARINELLI JR
IMPOSANT DEL MASET
URSUS MQ

CONCURSO :2017CCS10 - PRUEBA :05

Jinete

GARCIA PRIDA,MARIA

JURADO NARVAEZ,RICARDO
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ,JUAN CARLOS
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ,MARTA
JURADO NARVAEZ,RICARDO
GONZALEZ-SAAVEDRA GARCIA,CARLOS
SILVELA CASTANON,JAIME

Puntos
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Tiempo

37,70
45,19
47,70
48,10
49,98
49,21
45,84

PREMIOS
ANCADES
SOCIOS



SABADO - 6 ANOS

Clasific.

10
20
30
40
50
6°
7°
8o

Nombre Caballo

BELUCKY DE MAEZA
IVA DE PORCEYO
DOVELA DE CAPELLAN
CORNETTA

MAKARU MQ

DONA GIMENA
SKYFALL

INTAC DEL MASET

CONCURSO :2017CCS10 - PRUEBA :03

Jinete

MATEQOS BERNALDEZ,PEDRO
MARTIN DiAZ,FRANCISCO

ALVAREZ FERMOSEL,JUAN IGNACIO
COLLADO RODRIGO,SERGIO
CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE
ROLDAN MENACHO,DAVID
CAMPOS MORENO,FRANCISCO
FUMERO HERNANDEZ,JOSE J.

Puntos Tiempo
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24,88
27,00
27,50
33,65
25,22
32,01
32,44
32,66

PREMIOS
ANCADES
SOCIOS



DOMINGO - 6 ANOS

Clasific.

10
20
30
40
50
6°
7°
8o

Nombre Caballo

DOVELA DE CAPELLAN
DONA GIMENA
CORNETTA

IVA DE PORCEYO
BELUCKY DE MAEZA
INTAC DEL MASET
MAKARU MQ
SKYFALL

CONCURSO :2017CCS10 - PRUEBA :06

Jinete

NURNEZ RIVA,SANTIAGO
GONZALEZ-SAAVEDRA GARCIA,CARLOS
JURADO NARVAEZ,RICARDO

DIAZ GARCIA,ALVARO

DAVILA GARCIA,FIDEL

DAVILA GARCIA,FIDEL

SILVELA CASTANON,JAIME
CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE

Puntos Tiempo
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72,69
74,39
76,12
76,62
68,82
69,94
72,57
76,44

PREMIOS
ANCADES
SOCIOS



